WS1000TS
Optional Accessories
Hose Drum Set
with 20 m high
pressure hose
(#412681)
Turbo Killer Lance - Complete
Lance + Nozzle - 055, 600mm
(#410724)
Wire Braided High Pressure Hose
M22, F/F
10m
400bar
NW8
(#41081)
Lance Extension
ST30 x M22 – 1000mm
(#41154)
16L/min, 435-3190psi
The WS 1000 TS offers stationary
power in a compact format!
Made
in
Germany
Standard Spray Lance
600mm c/w Knife Jet Nozzle
(#123922-D2505)
Round Floor Cleaners
300 (#41105)
420 (#41106)
520 (#41107)
Technical Data WS1000TS
Part Number WS1000TS
Operating pressure, continuously adjustable 30-220 bar, 435-3190 psi
Max. admissible overpressure 250 bar, 3600 psi
Water output 16 L/min.
Inlet water temperature max. 60°C
Suction height 2.5 m
Nozzle size, Turbokiller 05
Nozzle size, fan jet nozzle 2505
Motor speed 1400 rpm
Connected load 415 V, 12 A, 50 Hz
Power intake 7.5 kW
Power output 5.5 kW
Weight 62 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H) in mm 770 x 570 x 990
  Standard Equipment        Option
Features and
Equipment WS1000TS
Total-Stop system
High pressure detergent
Safety cut out
Steel braided high-
pressure hose 10 m
Trigger gun with safety
catch 'Starlet’
Turbokiller lance with
stainless steel pipe
Fan-jet lance with
stainless steel pipe
Water intake filter
NEW!